

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.3494 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
3.	05.01.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> <u>C.R.P.No.3494 of 2025</u> Despite service of notice to respondent No.1/plaintiff, there is no appearance. List the matter after four (04) weeks. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Heard learned counsel for petitioner. Considering the submissions made and in view of the facts and circumstances of the case, there shall be interim stay as prayed for, for a period of four (04) weeks. <i>KBN</i> TRR,J	

--	--	--	--